
 

Free College Lunch-Today after the 2nd service in the 

Fellowship Hall. 

 Attendance/Offering Totals 
 

 

Attendance for Last Sunday:  1247  
 
Total Designated & Budget Offering: $41,029.08 
 
 Debt  Retirement Fund:  $20.00 

 

Deacon on Call 

Jim Sherrill 

931-303-4055 
 

Michael Sliger 

931-265-6152 
 

   

Sunday 9:00am  LifeGroups and Worship  

 10:30am LifeGroups and Worship  

 4:30pm Library / LRC Open, C102 

 5:00pm A Night of Worship, Sanctuary  

  No Children’s or Middle School Choir  

  Pre-School classes for birth-2yr olds only 

Wednesday 4:45pm Fellowship Meal, Fellowship Hall 

 5:30pm Library / LRC Open, C102 

 6:00pm Bible Study, Fellowship Hall 

 6:00pm Preschool (B-wing), Children (C-wing), FiveSix (E),  

Student Worship (GY) 

Thursday  8:30am Women’s Bible Study: Entrusted 

 6:30pm Women’s Bible Study: Entrusted 

This Week’s Events 

Church Ministerial Team 

Wednesday Night Fellowship Meal 
$4 for adults, $2 for children, max of $12 per family 

This week:  Hamburgers, hot dogs, chips, potato salad, dessert 

Jennifer Anderson - Preschool janderson@stevensstreet.org 

Lee Bailey - Administration lbailey@stevensstreet.org 

Jackson Chambers - College  collegelife@stevensstreet.org 

Dave Kruse - Youth dkruse@stevensstreet.org 

Rick Lowhorn - Outreach/Christian Development rlowhorn@stevensstreet.org 

Scott Parkison - Senior Pastor sparkison@stevensstreet.org 

Adam Pharris - Children apharris@stevensstreet.org 

Sunday, April 23, 2017 

(931) 526-6398 

stevensstreet.org 

             @StevensStreet 

 

Next Seminar:  April 30 

at 12pm in Building H 
 

New Member Connection is a  
seminar that will guide you in church 
membership and in serving Christ fully. 

CHILDCARE IS AVAILABLE 
 if requested  

during registration. 
Lunch is provided 

PRE-REGISTER NOW AT 
STEVENSSTREET.ORG/JOIN/ 

Or scan this  

QR code  

 

Saturday, May 13 

8:30am 

Building H 
Help us celebrate Mothers,  

especially ones in need 

that come to the CPC! 

 



May - August Read -Through-The-Bible Bookmarks 

are available at the Information Desk. 

Worship Mature Serve 
 

Sermon by Scott Parkison 

Endurance 

Hebrews 5:11-6:12 
 

 

 

 

V11-V14 The Problem of Immaturity  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

V1-V3 The Command to Progress in the Faith  

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

V4-V7 The Case of the Fallen 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

V9-V12 The Case of the Faithful  

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

  

Bible Story: Jesus and the Children 

Bible Passage: Matthew 19:13-15 

Life Application: Jesus loves Children. 

Grades 1-6:  

Bible Story: Thomas Believed 

Bible Passage: John 20:19-31 

Life Application: People can know that Jesus is alive today! 

Students:  

Lesson: 
Jesus is coming and He calls us to live with eager 

expectation of His return. 

Key Passage: Jesus is coming-Matthew 24:36-51 

What Are Your Kids Learning Today? 
3 year olds—Kindergarten: 

Interested in Missions? 

 

Out-of-Love Atlanta, GA / NAMB Church Plant: 
 

 

Sign-up in the foyer for Saturday, July 29, Back-to-School Bash 

Sunday, May 07 : Building H 

after 2nd service  

Please RSVP Rick at  

rlowhorn@stevensstreet.org  

or call the church office by May 03. 

 CREATION MUSEUM / ARK ENCOUNTER  

ROAD TRIP FOR KEENAGERS  

September 25-26 

Cost: $135.00 /person with two people per room, plus personal 

spending. Get more information at the Information Desk, or  

contact Rick Lowhorn. Space is limited, so sign up soon. 


